
2018 WCC JV Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Annandale 00:23:35.92 20

2 Rockford 00:24:07.98 49

3 GSL 00:25:39.77 86

4 Dassel-Cokato 00:25:27.72 88

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

New London Spicer 00:26:21.08 4

Litchfield 00:26:25.34 4

Mound West Tonka 00:23:55.67 2

Watertown Mayer 00:27:42.50 2
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2018 WCC JV Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Annandale 00:23:35.92 14 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2231 . Holly Ekholm 00:23:17.22 1

2 3 2244 . Mollie Schlafke 00:23:21.60 2

3 5 2233 . Jordan Holte 00:23:38.67 4

4 7 2223 . Braxton Kuser 00:23:51.06 6

5 8 2237 . Kaylee Glaim 00:23:51.06 7

6 9 2221 . Avery Kenning 00:23:51.78 (8)

7 15 2241 . Mackenzie Norgren 00:24:41.86 (14)

2 Rockford 00:24:07.98 8 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 4039 . Erin Hopkins 00:23:27.05 3

2 10 4043 . Makayla Graunke 00:23:58.64 9

3 11 4049 . Sydney Boyd 00:24:06.10 10

4 12 4036 . Cassia Cady 00:24:17.06 11

5 19 4045 . Milena Bilozir 00:24:51.04 16

6 21 4033 . Alix Gifford 00:25:16.22 (18)

7 24 4048 . Sophia Hanson 00:25:29.22 (19)

3 GSL 00:25:39.77 6 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 2277 . Kianna Dolezal 00:23:50.87 5

2 17 2273 . Emily Graupmann 00:24:43.23 15

3 20 2286 . Teagan Aldrich 00:25:03.20 17

4 37 2282 . McKenna Halloway 00:26:35.73 23

5 44 2284 . Madelynn Brown 00:28:05.83 26

6 47 2281 . Marissa Brinkmann 00:29:38.27 (27)

4 Dassel-Cokato 00:25:27.72 7 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 2263 . Looft, Cressa 00:24:18.80 12

2 14 2260 . Keith, Jennah 00:24:39.84 13

3 28 2271 . Weckwerth, Eleanor 00:25:47.24 20

4 31 2253 . Amundson, Payton 00:26:00.24 21

5 36 2269 . Salmen, Aliina 00:26:32.50 22

6 38 2254 . Anderson, Adelle 00:26:41.67 (24)

7 41 2267 . Olsen, Brynn 00:27:45.49 (25)
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2018 WCC JV Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 4004 . Jenna Brustad SO 00:23:08.69 Mound West Tonka

2 1 2231 . Holly Ekholm JR 00:23:17.22 Annandale

3 2 2244 . Mollie Schlafke SR 00:23:21.60 Annandale

4 3 4039 . Erin Hopkins SR 00:23:27.05 Rockford

5 4 2233 . Jordan Holte SR 00:23:38.67 Annandale

6 5 2277 . Kianna Dolezal FR 00:23:50.87 GSL

7 6 2223 . Braxton Kuser SR 00:23:51.06 Annandale

8 7 2237 . Kaylee Glaim SR 00:23:51.06 Annandale

9 (8) 2221 . Avery Kenning SR 00:23:51.78 Annandale

10 9 4043 . Makayla Graunke FR 00:23:58.64 Rockford

11 10 4049 . Sydney Boyd SO 00:24:06.10 Rockford

12 11 4036 . Cassia Cady FR 00:24:17.06 Rockford

13 12 2263 . Looft, Cressa SR 00:24:18.80 Dassel-Cokato

14 13 2260 . Keith, Jennah SO 00:24:39.84 Dassel-Cokato

15 (14) 2241 . Mackenzie Norgren JR 00:24:41.86 Annandale

16 0 4009 . Carly McGown SO 00:24:42.65 Mound West Tonka

17 15 2273 . Emily Graupmann SR 00:24:43.23 GSL

18 0 2251 . Violet Sparks FR 00:24:46.62 Annandale

19 16 4045 . Milena Bilozir JR 00:24:51.04 Rockford

20 17 2286 . Teagan Aldrich 7th 00:25:03.20 GSL

21 (18) 4033 . Alix Gifford FR 00:25:16.22 Rockford

22 0 4013 . Caroline Wehseler JR 00:25:19.54 New London Spicer

23 0 4025 . Olivia Vincent SO 00:25:22.20 New London Spicer

24 (19) 4048 . Sophia Hanson 8th 00:25:29.22 Rockford

25 0 2235 . Kayla Hartman SO 00:25:32.02 Annandale

26 0 2232 . Imari Herrmann 7th 00:25:34.34 Annandale

27 0 2229 . Hannah Purcell SR 00:25:38.74 Annandale

28 20 2271 . Weckwerth, Eleanor SR 00:25:47.24 Dassel-Cokato

29 0 2296 . Maeve Hanson SO 00:25:50.59 Litchfield

30 0 4026 . Rheanna Lobbins SR 00:25:54.41 New London Spicer

31 21 2253 . Amundson, Payton SO 00:26:00.24 Dassel-Cokato

32 0 4042 . Greta Greniger SO 00:26:08.02 Rockford

33 0 2243 . Madeline Anderson JR 00:26:09.22 Annandale

34 0 2288 . Hulterstrum, Greta FR 00:26:16.83 Litchfield

35 0 2295 . Brooke Sworski FR 00:26:32.30 Litchfield

36 22 2269 . Salmen, Aliina FR 00:26:32.50 Dassel-Cokato

37 23 2282 . McKenna Halloway 7th 00:26:35.73 GSL

38 (24) 2254 . Anderson, Adelle SO 00:26:41.67 Dassel-Cokato

39 0 2297 . Rick, Whitney FR 00:27:01.66 Litchfield

40 0 4054 . Grace Hertzog JR 00:27:32.05 Watertown Mayer

41 (25) 2267 . Olsen, Brynn SR 00:27:45.49 Dassel-Cokato

42 0 2239 . Lily Ekert 8th 00:27:50.37 Annandale

43 0 4055 . Grace Stauffer JR 00:27:52.95 Watertown Mayer

44 26 2284 . Madelynn Brown SR 00:28:05.83 GSL

45 0 2242 . Maddie Schlicht 7th 00:28:07.75 Annandale

46 0 4022 . Averi Prentice FR 00:28:48.19 New London Spicer

47 (27) 2281 . Marissa Brinkmann 7th 00:29:38.27 GSL
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